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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd                 
Days /89

2016-2017
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 45 137 148 20 350 93.56% 332.42 94.44%
Abraham Lincoln Elementary 70 214 199 5 488 92.92% 449.72 94.09%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 80 177 180 0 437 95.29% 414.15 95.00%
Bret Harte Elementary 24 101 124 36 285 92.17% 269.18 94.02%
Caleb Greenwood 72 238 182 5 497 95.88% 473.75 96.28%
Camellia Basic Elementary 72 187 189 12 460 96.65% 449.19 97.78%
Capital City School 4 16 32 0 52 96.85%
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/89

2016-2017
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 22 15 37 0 37 94.40% 34.52 94.64%
Albert Einstein MS 325 329 654 44 698 95.41% 683.90 95.86%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 56 56 112 0 112 96.43% 109.06 95.79%
C K McClatchy HS 0 1 1 0 1 100.00% 0.99 98.88%
California MS 442 440 882 14 896 94.98% 858.29 95.50%
Capital City School 11 26 37 0 37 92.25% 32.31 93.80%
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School 22 14 36 0 36 93.06% 36.10 95.97%
Fern Bacon MS 366 373 739 21 760 94.88% 725.58 95.73%
Genevieve Didion Elementary 59 51 110 0 110 96.83% 108.26 97.51%
Home/Hospital 7 10 17 2 19 100.00% 6.10 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 138 121 259 22 281 95.39% 273.56 96.95%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 0 0 0 16 16 95.95% 16.17 92.60%
Kit Carson MS 164 152 316 23 339 93.44% 316.06 93.42%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 62 61 123 15 138 97.15% 134.27 97.34%
Martin Luther King Jr Elementary 45 39 84 0 84 96.51% 82.34 96.26%
Rosa Parks K-8 School 213 190 403 43 446 94.11% 424.05 95.27%
Sam Brannan MS 206 233 439 51 490 94.72% 463.40 95.07%
School of Engineering and Science 126 112 238 0 238 96.99% 231.85 96.89%
Success Academy K-8 7 10 17 0 17 81.09% 7.69 85.61%
Sutter MS 564 571 1135 35 1170 97.03% 1139.65 97.19%
Will C Wood MS 317 309 626 21 647 94.95% 620.14 95.88%
TOTAL MIDDLE SCHOOLS 3,152       3,113       6,265           307             6,572               95.37% 6,304.28     95.92%

MIDDLE SCHOOLS REGULAR ENROLLMENT

PERCENTAGE 
2016-2017

Special 
Education 
Grades 7-8

TOTAL MONTH-
END 

ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE 

Grade 7 Grade 8 Total Grades 
7-8

2016-2017 
Actual 

Attendance
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/89

2016-2017
American Legion HS 262 0 0 0 0 262 0 262 81.68% 219.85 83.20%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 0 58 55 36 35 184 13 197 93.56% 192.45 93.36%
C K McClatchy HS 0 585 533 530 505 2153 88 2241 95.56% 2103.44 95.72%
Capital City School 0 27 46 76 108 257 1 258 89.19% 243.60 88.08%
Hiram W Johnson HS 0 385 330 327 312 1354 159 1513 93.70% 1369.58 93.05%
Home/Hospital 0 14 12 15 4 45 11 56 100.00% 16.50 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 0 536 565 474 512 2087 101 2188 96.44% 2065.37 96.58%
Kit Carson MS 0 42 39 30 0 111 0 111 95.33% 106.12 94.19%
Luther Burbank HS 0 397 410 410 363 1580 157 1737 93.08% 1575.26 93.02%
Rosemont HS 0 371 334 317 256 1278 83 1361 95.29% 1303.13 95.16%
School of Engineering and Science 0 87 72 60 49 268 0 268 98.20% 261.91 97.83%
The Academy 0 2 22 0 0 24 1 25 73.47% 21.12 78.69%
West Campus HS 0 224 208 226 195 853 0 853 97.23% 836.00 97.72%
TOTAL HIGH SCHOOLS 262                  2,728     2,626      2,501        2,339       10,456        614                11,070             94.67% 10,314.34       94.65%
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PERCENTAGE FOR 
THE MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/89

2016-2017
ELEMENTARY 23,007 94.26% 21,828 95.34%

MIDDLE 6,572 95.37% 6,304 95.92%
HIGH SCHOOL 11,070 94.67% 10,314 94.65%

TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 40,649 94.77% 38,447 95.25%

DISTRICT TOTALS
TOTAL MONTH-

END 
ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE

2016-2017 Actual 
Attendance

PERCENTAGE 
2016-2017
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
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CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL

A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 620 21,291.00    21,291.00     274.87 274.87
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 719 34,044.00    34,044.00     447.38 447.38
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 1,339                55,335.00    55,335.00     722.25 722.25

2016-2017 CUMULATIVE ADAADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED
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Kdgn Grade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 45 41 48 48 48 56 44 330
Abraham Lincoln Elementary 70 72 70 72 66 67 66 483
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 80 53 63 61 60 61 59 437
Bret Harte Elementary 24 34 34 33 44 37 43 249
Caleb Greenwood 72 71 96 71 64 62 56 492
Camellia Basic Elementary 72 68 59 60 60 59 70 448
Capital City School 4 3 6 7 6 12 14 52
Caroline Wenzel Elementary 41 32 36 36 27 53 35 260
Cesar Chavez ES 0 0 0 0 132 137 111 380
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 350 1741 29585 31326 94.44%
Abraham Lincoln Elementary 488 2512 40025 42537 94.09%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 437 1940 36859 38799 95.00%
Bret Harte Elementary 285 1525 23957 25482 94.02%
Caleb Greenwood 497 1631 42164 43795 96.28%
Camellia Basic Elementary 460 906 39978 40884 97.78%
Capital City School 52 143 3439 3582 96.01%
Caroline Wenzel Elementary 312 1607 25778 27385 94.13%
Cesar Chavez ES 395 1674 33938 35612 95.30%
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American Legion HS 262 3950 19567 23517 83.20%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 197 1218 17128 18346 93.36%
C K McClatchy HS 2241 8375 187206 195581 95.72%
Capital City School 258 2933 21680 24613 88.08%
Hiram W Johnson HS 1513 9111 121893 131004 93.05%
Home/Hospital 56 0 1469 1469 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 2188 6514 183818 190332 96.58%
Kit Carson MS 111 583 9445 10028 94.19%
Luther Burbank HS 1737 10531 140195 150726 93.01%
Rosemont HS 1361 5901 115979 121880 95.16%
School of Engineering and Science 268 516 23310 23826 97.83%
The Academy 25 509 1880 2389 78.69%
West Campus HS 853 1734 74404 76138 97.72%
TOTAL 11,070               51,875                    917,974                                           969,849                                    94.65%

TOTAL 
ENROLLMENT

TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE

TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS 40,649 170,664 3,421,785 3,592,449 95.25%

PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCEHIGH SCHOOL ENROLLMENT TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED


	

